Player

Member

Tran, Van

Minga, Cory
Snyder, Alex
Johnson, Terence
Wilson, Murray
Cowan, Matt
Minga, Casey
Weaver, Austin
Jeffers, Steve
Ray, Drew
Weakley, Justin
Chapman, Bob
Seidner, Ryan
Diaz, Claro
Harris, Mike
Fruitt, Andy
Overbeck, Cody
Birdsong, Chuck
Weaver, Stan
Romeo, John
Cultra, Spencer
Anglin, Josh
Sillyman, Tony
Mahoney, Connor
Sillyman, Michael
Crawford, Adam
Cunningham, Keith
Cocker, Martin
McConnell, Mitchell
Powers, Matt
Adams, Bob
Pelkey, Chris
Martin, Bill
Chafin, Drew
Sienkiewicz, Luke
Barnett, Justin
Sillyman, Andrew
McKenny, Adam
Bush, Scott
Giles, Scott
Goodwin, Caleb
Brewer, Adam
Simpson, Tom
Gibbs, Eric

Jolly, Mickey
Darr, Jimmy
Fechter, Gaven
McDonagh, Donal
Novarese, Michael
Mansfield, Colton
Cupples, Chad
Hickman, Phillip
Harper, Dalton
Giles, Nick
Lopez, Tom
Rucker, Drew
Kempka, Dick
Edens, Randy
Phebus, Jay
Trevino, JR
Moore, Tyler
Heath, Ben
Moran, Jim
Foley, John
Carter, David
Ezekiel, Jeff
Gassmann, Ben
Kellerhouse, Ryan
Bailey, Ron
Wade, Mark
Webb, Agnes
House, Patrick
Thoman, Mark
Harden, Brad
Shamoun, James
Crawford, Hall
Gronostaj, Matt
Lockhart, Lee
Riggins, Brent
Ryan, Bill
Barnes, Robert
Baker, Brent
Alleman, Tony
Barron, Coleman
Webb, Chris
Wenbert, Howard
Miller, Thomas
Seaman, Taylor
Fanning, Chuck
Roper, Jordan
Gronostaj, Mike
McArthur, Peyton
Bursi, Mike
Hurdle, Jack
Smith, Vickie
Fanning, Debra
Levesque, Andrew
Nelson, Mack
Bull, Andy
Withers, Grant

|Total Points|

Total
Points
Earned

510.00
436.50
432.00
424.00
406.50
396.75
396.50
396.50
364.50
353.50
351.50
337.50
325.50
317.50
308.00
306.50
300.00
293.50
274.50
270.00
259.00
257.50
254.50
249.00
247.50
244.50
230.50
230.00
224.00
220.50
220.00
219.50
219.00
216.50
215.50
215.00
214.50
212.00
209.00
208.50
206.00
202.00
196.50
195.00
194.00
191.50
191.00
190.00
190.00
185.00
183.50
183.00
180.50
180.00
178.00
178.00
177.50
175.00
175.00
172.50
172.00
170.50
170.00
167.50
165.00
165.00
165.00
160.50
160.00
160.00
160.00
158.00
156.00
155.00
153.00
150.50
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
149.00
148.00
147.50
147.00
147.00
147.00
146.50
146.00
145.00
144.50
143.00
143.00
140.00
137.50
137.50
137.00
136.00
136.00
135.00
135.00

Turkey Day

Turkey Day
40.00
90.00
23.00
40.00
90.00

90.00
23.00
14.50
23.00
65.00

40.00

65.00
19.00

23.00

9.50
65.00

9.50
23.00

9.50

80.00
80.00

23.00

9.50
23.00
40.00
90.00
23.00

9.50

19.00
80.00
23.00

14.50

65.00
14.50

23.00

40.00
14.50

23.00
9.50

40.00

23.00

14.50

23.00

23.00
23.00
14.50

40.00

Ironman

Iron Man
100.00
33.00
33.00
100.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
16.00
16.00
33.00
33.00

33.00
100.00
33.00
33.00
16.00
8.50
33.00

8.50
5.00
70.00
33.00

33.00
33.00

70.00

70.00

33.00

33.00

70.00

21.00

21.00

8.50

12.00
33.00

21.00

16.00
70.00
70.00

33.00
33.00
8.50

21.00
21.00

12.00

12.00
16.00

12.00
16.00

50.00

100.00
12.00

16.00

21.00

5.00

70.00

16.00

Triple
Format

Triple Format
80
60.00
100.00
80.00
45.00
100.00
50.00

90.00

40.00
100.00
60
100.00
80.00
40
65.00
95
80.00
100.00
100.00
37.5
50.00
425

37.50
65
60.00
35.00
35.00
50.00
80.00
51.50

100.00
75.00

80.00
35.00
90.00
75.00
45.00

35.00
51.50
95.00
90.00
45.00
35.00
75.00
37.50

90.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
95.00
80.00
75.00
42.50
35.00
100.00

90.00
45.00
90.00

80.00
80.00
60.00
37.50

95.00
35.00
75

60.00
100.00

35.00

65.00
37.50
75.00
35.00
35.00

35
50.00
35.00

65.00

50.00
35.00

Member
Member

mber-Mem
70.00
90.00
80.00
70.00
80.00
65.00
80.00
75.00
90.00
75.00
90.00
47.50
65.00
47.50

75.00
40.00
90.00

70.00
65.00

45.00
65.00
75.00
37.50
45.00
90.00

50.00
37.50
37.50

100.00

45.00
65.00
35.00

25.00
25.00

100.00
40.00

37.50

90.00
90.00

60.00
25.00
42.50

100.00
70.00
65.00

90.00
80.00
80.00

25.00

60.00

27.50

90.00

60.00
30.00

47.50

42.50
45.00
42.50
25.00

65.00
90.00
47.50

25.00
80.00

Member
Guest

Member-Guest
80.00

80.00
70.00

90.00

80.00

80.00

100.00

80.00

100.00
50.00

80.00
70.00
60.00
80.00
80.00

50.00

100.00

60.00
100.00

90.00

90.00

60.00

70.00

100.00

60.00

70.00

80.00

50.00

50.00

70.00

100.00

90.00

90.00
47.50
70.00

50.00
60.00

RWB
RWB
9.00
23.50
46.00
9.00
23.50
23.50
95.00
9.00

95.00
23.50

95.00

23.50

95.00

15.50

23.50

23.50
1.00

15.50
15.50

46.00

46.00

15.50

46.00

95.00

46.00

23.50

95.00

15.50
46.00

15.50
15.50

23.50
5.00

5.00
9.00

23.50

2.50

75.00

75.00
15.50

23.50
15.50

15.50

9.00
95.00

1.00
23.50
46.00
15.50

23.50

46.00

Par 3
Open

ar 3 Ope

48.75

17.50
1.00
7.50

15.00

7.50

3.50

23.50

20.00

12.00

Stroke Play
Stroke Play
100.00
80.00
70.00
65.00
55.00
80.00
100.00
45.00
90.00
60.00
30.00
30.00

30.00

75.00

30.00
30.00

70.00
37.50

30.00

30.00

40.00
30.00
95.00

95.00
30.00

70.00

50.00

35.00

90.00

90.00

30.00

70.00

30.00
100.00

35.00

Club
Championsh
p
Club Champ
40.00
60.00
80.00
60.00

20.00
80.00
100.00
40.00
20.00

100.00

20.00
40.00
60.00
20.00
40.00
20.00

80.00
20.00
20.00
60.00
60.00
80.00

20.00
20.00

20.00

20.00
60.00
40.00
20.00
100.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

60.00

40.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

100.00

40.00

20.00

100.00

20.00

20.00

40.00

60.00

40.00

20.00

20.00
20.00

20.00
20.00

20.00
20.00
20.00

20.00

Dykema

Dykema

Mens/Ladies
Participation

Leagues

Total Events Played

| Number Events Played
8
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Dunbar, Chris
Carr, Jeff

Long, Matt
Brasher, Michael
Powell, Walt
Peterson, Mason
Stettler, JB
Carder, John
Patrick, Hays
Brewer, Greg
Gurley, Bud
Murphy, Chris
Norrid, Andrew
Fisher, Nathan
O'Connor, Jeff
Freeman, Bill
Harte, Ryan
Riley, Ron
Bradley, Sam
Catanzaro, Paul
Harmon, Kyle
Perkins, Michael
Scott, Drew
Forte, Dan
Phillips, Max
Jacques, Michael
McKenny, Andrew
Jeffrey, Jake
Moreland, Marcus
Tucker, Jack
Csicsila, Tom
Debardeleben, Phillip
Highower, Brad
Russell, Stephanie
Smith, Tony
Shorten, John
Bishop, Paul
Buford, Bailey
Caraway, Kevin
LeGrant, Colter
Massey, Randall
McCommon, Jason
Bursi, Chuck
Fisher, Ben
Rosloniec, Diane
Hill, Jeff

Kelly, Joe
Lenahan, Casey
Reid, Paul

Elliot, D.A.

Rich, Will

Bailey, Rusty
Burkett, Adam
Dennis, Danny
Lartigue, Jack
Albonetti, Mike
Campbell, Jack
Harris, Robert
Hooten, Jay
Jernigan, Chaz
Kre, John
Lefkowitz, Natalie
McDivitt, Tanner
Snyder, Jay
Walker, Jeff
Webb, Taylor
Jackson, Victoria
Ahearn, Chris
Leonard, Mike
Gould, Brad
Burris, Bill
Morris, Steve
Albertine, Preston
Brothers, Scot
Farmer, Brady
Green, Allen
Johnson, Eddie
Lunsford, Wes
McNab, Russell
Mitchell, Hunter
Murray, Jake
Robbins, Rick
Rodts, Evan
VanDyke, Troy
Wallis, Brian
Sullivan, Don
Mosley, Parker
Riddick, Jeremy
Abide, David
Allen, Meredith
Andrews, Charlie
Collins, Tim

Hall, Clay
Jewell, Seth
Mitchell, Hunter
Rodgers, Evan
Woodmansee, Hayden
Terrell, Will
Roetker, Chris
Shorter, Will
Brown, Chris
Walker, Landon
Brunelle, Janice
Inman, Nick
Murphy, David

133.50
130.00
130.00
127.50
127.50
123.50
123.50
121.00
121.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
115.00
115.00
114.50
113.00
112.50
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
107.50
106.50
105.00
102.00
101.00
101.00
100.50
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
97.50
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
95.00
91.50
90.00
90.00
90.00
89.50
89.00
88.50
87.50
85.50
85.00
83.00
82.50
80.50
80.50
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
79.50
79.00
79.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
73.50
71.50
71.50
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
67.50
66.00
65.00
61.00
61.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

14.50
40.00

23.00

23.00
9.50
9.50

14.50

65.00

14.50

80.00

9.50
19.00
19.00

40.00

9.50
9.50

65.00

21.00
21.00

21.00

12.00

50.00

8.50
8.50

33.00

21.00
21.00

21.00

70.00

33.00

70.00

8.50
16.00
16.00
70.00

70.00

70.00

21.00
21.00

37.50

50.00

37.50
42.50
35.00

75.00

75.00

75.00
40.00

35.00
35
35.00

37.50

45.00

51.50

51.50

60.00

50.00

80.00
40.00

60.00

60.00

75.00

35.00

75.00

75.00

70.00

70.00

50.00

27.50
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

50.00

35.00

100.00
100.00

25.00
60.00
35.00

35.00

25.00

50.00

100.00
100.00

25.00
50.00

90.00

25.00

37.50

27.50

35.00

65.00

37.50

80.00
80.00

80.00
80.00
30.00

25.00

70.00
70.00
47.50
42.50

40.00
40.00

60.00

60.00

90.00

70.00

90.00

50.00
50.00

90.00

100.00

70.00

90.00

80.00

50.00

60.00

65.00

60.00

23.50

23.50
23.50

9.00

23.50

9.00

46.00
15.50
15.50
15.50

95.00

2.50

15.50

15.50
23.50

75.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

46.00
46.00

23.50

15.00

90.00

90.00
50.00

70.00

65.00

95.00

70.00

80.00

40.00
95.00

55.00

50.00

30.00

42.50

40.00

75.00
30.00

35.00

70.00
70.00

60.00

40.00
80.00
100.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

40.00

40.00

20.00
20.00

20.00

100.00
20.00

40.00
40.00

20.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

20.00
80.00
80.00
80.00

20.00

40.00

20.00
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Ritcheson, Don

Vanlandingham, Alex

Fisher, John Mark
Krebs, Kyle

Tate, Carter
Johnson, Nate
Lange, Bill
Yarbrough, Chris
Story, Russ
Baker, Judd
Boord, Robert
Bowman, Ben
Carson, Sam
Massa, Joe
Patterson, Owen
Wyrsch, Michael
Ryan, Amy
Simmons, Morgan
Cox, Evan
Denegri, Grace
Leuck, Chris
Butler, William
Chapman, Jacob
Horton, Cory
Johns, Mary Lou
Bailey, Jeff
Nollner, John
Allen, Paul
Brewer, Ryan
Kahn, Bruce
McCormack, Clay
Paller, Barry
Shiffman, Stephen
Van Der Jagt, Scott
Banich, Paul
Hays, Wesley
Singler, Ryan
Stewart, Jason
Stooksberry, Gary
Williams, Brent
Harris, Will
Heard, Kavanaugh
Mattson, Joe
Brewer, Mike
Norman, Jon
Billings, Ken
Shores, Andy
Alfano, Tony
Brown, Mike
Dargie, Brett
Ezell, Josh
James, Rick
James, Taylor
Sulcer, CIiff
Chapman, Clay
Dotson, Jacob
Fagan, Austin
Blaszczyk, Matt
Dworak, Marcin
Beard, James
Collie, Michael
Hillyer, Bruce
King, Kieth

King, Michael
Shorten, Andrew
Berryman, Brian
Miskell, Jay

Cox, Brian
Crangle, Matt
Dannemiller, Rob
Everitt, Phil
Gant, Matthew
Guzzo, SJ
Rukstad, Kevin
Taylor, Ryan
Tolivar, Patrick
Walters, Jason
Pappas, John
Ticer, Barry
Barton, Dan
White, Blake
Donlon, Mike
Gwin, Paul
Henderson, Ken
Lee, Andy
Mayberry, Thomas
Orndorff, Mark
Parker, Rodger
Theofiledes, Chris
Joseph, Peter
Prudhomme, Ben
Bell, Jackson
Duncan, John
George, Austin
Griffin, Zach
Hiatt, Austin
Hiatt, Barry
Jeffrey, Rob
McLean, Cason
Rickman, Trey
Sherman, Mark
Dunbar, Amy

60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
53.00
52.50
51.50
50.50
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
49.00
48.75
48.75
47.50
47.50
47.50
47.50
47.00
47.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
43.50
43.50
43.00
42.50
42.50
42.00
42.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
39.50
39.00
37.50
37.50
37.50
37.50
37.50
37.50
36.50
36.50
35.50
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
33.00
33.00
32.50
31.50
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
28.00
25.50
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
23.50

40.00

14.50

40.00
40.00

40.00
40.00

14.50

14.50
23.00

50.00

12.00

21.00
5.00

2.00
2.00
5.00

16.00

21.00
21.00
12.00

33.00
33.00

8.50

51.50
35.00
35.00

50.00

45.00
45.00

45.00

42.50

35.00

35.00

37.50

37.50
37.50
37.50

35.00

35.00
35.00
35.00

60.00
60.00

37.50

50.00

47.50
47.50
47.50

35.00

40.00
40.00

40.00

30.00

37.50

35.00

35.00
35.00

35.00

30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

30.00

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

25.00
25.00
25.00

47.50

15.50

15.50

9.00

46.00

46.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.00
46.00

23.50
2.50
23.50

9.00
9.00

15.50
15.50
23.50

5.00
2.50

15.50

23.50

15.00

48.75
48.75

32.50

50.00
30.00
50.00

45.00
45.00

45.00

42.50

37.50

35.00

32.50
30.00

30.00
30.00

30.00

60.00
60.00
60.00

20.00

20.00

50.00
50.00

20.00
20.00

40.00
40.00
40.00
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	All Events

